FUNTASTIC 2018

Friday, February 2

5:30
6:00
6:15
6:30
7:15
8:30
10:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
2:00
2:30

Registration
Kickoff
Meal

T-shirt Design/Sponsor Meeting

Service 1
Activity
Service 2
Snack
Travel
Waterpark
Travel
Sleep

Saturday, February 3

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:45
11:15
12:15
12:45
1:30

Shower Rooms Open
Breakfast

Travel

Large Group Activity
Individual Activities
Travel

Service 3

Clean/Pack

Lunch

Departure

South Entrance
Auditorium
Small gym
Fireside Room
Auditorium
Large Gym
Auditorium
Small Gym

Holiday Inn

Large Gym
Small Gym

Camp Jim

First Baptist Church
Auditorium

Small Gym



