FUNTASTIC 2018

Friday, February 2

5:30 6:00	Registration Kickoff	South Entrance Auditorium
6:15	Meal	Small gym
6:30	T-shirt Design/Sponsor Meeting	Fireside Room
7:15	Service 1	Auditorium
8:30	Activity	Large Gym
10:00	Service 2	Auditorium
11:30	Snack	Small Gym
12:00	Travel	
12:30	Waterpark	Holiday Inn
2:00	Travel	
2:30	Sleep	

Saturday, February 3

7:30	Shower Rooms Open	Large Gym
8:00	Breakfast	Small Gym
8:30	Travel	
9:00	Large Group Activity	Camp Jim
9:30	Individual Activities	
10:45	Travel	First Baptist Church
11:15	Service 3	Auditorium
12:15	Clean/Pack	
12:45	Lunch	Small Gym
1:30	Departure	